INST CASE OWNE	CHAN WAN WOOL CC /AIG	1900 9078	EAR 3 9 LAKE
Nurveyor:	The state of the s	ASSIGNMENT	Dute / Time: WG (19
1000111			Registered in Merimen: M 519
Pre-assign / CCI	PETE		CALL TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
	SMH 7876M	Claim No.	1 LAS CA 22906G
Invured Vehicle >			MURARYSET
Name of Insured	TWINIAL ITARING BIL	Policy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HIE	Make / Mode	
Excess Sec II : S!	D.O.A: 6/5/19	Place of Acc	ident WEST LOWST MIGHTNAY THAN
Is driver the own	No. 10 The control of		WELT WAST UNE
If NO. Driver N	ME / Age: TOH HOON PEMS STEVE	OLGIA REP	ORT: YES / NO : TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Te			
54K 568		NOON MENSAGES	
2 dr 7 P.8	<u></u>	•	
I INSKS: CTO	INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS
N-A WSP Mu	o WSP:	42W	WSP
D D	: HH III H	H Tel:	Tel:
Liability: \1	RMKS:	Liability: RMKS:	RMKS
(5)(0)(6)(0)	1111111	NAME:	2000 No. 100
Date/ Time	N. DEVISED -		
	WERE BLE STREET THE PERSONS	1.3 vm : 4/11/19	STAGE DATE/PIC
	CMALLER IN T		Non-Reporting lie (2nd):
	- FOTBATIAL RESPOT CLANI	4	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
	MINISTRA	7.	Notification by (if non-pickup):
	- SIDYUSED		Call Of:
pileoloi	- MUE REVIEWEDTP CHE	W-M 14M-	After call ltr to Of:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
10100111	THOS ES CHEWED. IT CAN	met Out .	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification In (if non-pickup)
	- WILL TO ALG TO ENSTOR	MMLD 3	After call fir to Of:
12 0	Sunfer to the state		Authorisation To Act
PILBOHI	- MG LERLED TO RESER	T-OP CLANIN	Release Vuucher
	- buttle to to trespor		Final Repair Bill:
	-10 CLOSE.		Car Renal Invoice
			Triwing Invites
			LTA/GIA:
		11.0	Medical Bill
		Vic	PIR
		ter	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		(4/08/19	LOD
			Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICT	K Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:
			Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time. Continue		Confirm by:
Repuir Cost. 149	SS 1,800 - 00   5 days) Reduction	33 1	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	430	Email Cul
rinal Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N	N No. : NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:
lepair Cost.	55 —	Tree and the second	CH LICIBIOD CHAP)
ans of Rental (LOR):	SS — (S & days)	2/10	A PROSECT OF CLAW
ass of Income (LOD):	SS - (S x days)	V1 ( 8)	1
OR only LOU onl		Tick only one]	10
SIA/LTA Search	55 -	and and	
dedical	ss -		1) Claim status: Normal/Ceje t/Private Settle
hobusement		(ladependent.)	2) Report Format:
egal Cost	25 - 22	ALIA TARRAMENTAL -	3) Survey fee \$520.00
otal:	S\$ Global Sum SS:		
TNAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Cal
layee 1;	SS Name 1:	_	
ayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	85 - Name 2:	_	
Sayor J. (Strike if N.A.)	85 - Name 3:	_	

Ster	REF:	<u></u>
	ASS	GNMENT
		Veh No SGK 5681K YI Rugu. 16/6/16
From	Date:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost		
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES	/ EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or Nissan Sylphy 6: 1590
Fo Inspoct Vehicle No		MUNC.
at Workshop mVs		Colour Gray A/C Insured / Std / N1 / 1
of		Sp.Reading 59839 TrRiving Insured / Std / NI /
Insured		Eng/No: 177 0427 219
Policy No		CINO: MATERAS 172 0927 319
Claims No		Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excass:	Steering: (Inorder) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or .
(Client's Record)		Broke: Inorder / Jammed / Looked / Burnt or
Make of Vehi		Modi: Nil (S/Rim.) STD A/Rim or
MUNE OF XVIII		Tyro Size: F: 195/69R16
an an at a still and		R: 7
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had common	nullis NIS OIS	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of it		TOYOTYOKO OF CONTINUAL
		Eroni Roor
Bal, or Market Value:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7
IDAC Accident Riport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	UBal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7
GIA / PR Seen:	D Vec et No	D.O.A. 6/5/19 D.O.I. 22/5/19
Cat. (Cparie)	113	Survey held at Sin Hup Lee
Lum Sum:	3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt 1 Rear 1 O/S 1 (N/S) U/C 1 Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 241	IRS	
	Vehiclo; IN / OU Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co
Date: Person C		
MV- 601		9
7.11		a T
	HO \$1,800.00	20 000 0
	CONTO: 4 899.00	531.)
₽.	_	
200	12	*
•	y	74
OuterTeno, Fén Pass to?	: Proll. Report	Days Of Repair:
-	: Final Roport	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fou:
Date/Time, File Return to?		Transportation
21	Add	
1570		:Interview (\$ ) Pluster
Report Format		Tech lovs (\$ ) takes
Lump Sum / I.B I: (>	1	:Wec+and 15
70		· IDEN

#### FUU GRAN PRESENTATION HELICA HORAL the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- 新合利服務公司 No tagai mocilication in usat be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

# Sin Hup Lee Service Comedged by Reparer

Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lanez #01-20

Singapore 159761

Tel: 6278 2482 Fax: 6271 9802 Email: sinhuplee@gmail.com Reg. No. 083995/00E

Steve (LKK) WH Pupule 20 May 2019 8312 8813 5 Mgs Stever (LKK) WH Pupule 27/5/19, 11 15 pm L/S Ry Al Sty Attn: Motor Claim Department AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Chan Yin Jet c/o Sin Hup Lee Service Co. Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-20 Singapore 159761

Dear Sir/Ms.

Re: Road Traffic on 06 May 2019 at West Coast Highway, involving vehicle SMH7836M / 5GK5681K

Quotation for Repair Vehicle No: SGK5681K, NISSAN SYLPHY (Third Party Claim)

Quantity	Nett Item			
1	Rear Door LH / 00		S	960.00/
1	Rear Door Moulding LH - CUT		s	150.00
			5	1,110.00
		Less 10%	\$	111.00
			\$	999.00
	Labour			
1	To cut-weld Locker Panel, Rear Fender, remove			91
	and re-fix damaged parts, straighten and realign affected areas.		\$	750.00 600

	and the control of the property of the control of t				1/12
		<b>Total Amount</b>	5	2,699.00	v wiers
.4	Check Water Seepage and rustproof affected areas		5	150.00	30
3	To remove and re-fix Rear Door Mechanism. Check & test Wiper Motor and Centre Locking System		\$	100.00	
2	To spray affected areas		\$	700.00	600

Kindly arrange your surveyor to survey my vehicle.

We look forward to hear from you soon a

Thank you.

Yours Faithfully Mr Wong 81122116

### the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- 新合利服務公司 \*No illegal modification(s) is allowed and Supplementary illem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

# Sin Hup Lee Service Comedged by Repairer

Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-20

Singapore 159761

Tel: 6278 2482 Fax: 6271 9802 Email: sinhuplee@gmail.com Reg. No. 083995/00E

Steve (LKK) With Pupude 20 May 2019 8372 8813 5 days Stever the 0 1KK and com L/S Ry Al Sty Attn: Motor Claim Department AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Chan Yin Jet c/o Sin Hup Lee Service Co. Block 1005 Bukit Merah Lane 2 #01-20 Singapore 159761

Dear Sir/Ms,

Re: Road Traffic on 06 May 2019 at West Coast Highway, involving vehicle SMH7836M / 5GK5681K

Quotation for Repair Vehicle No: SGK5681K, NISSAN SYLPHY (Third Party Claim)

Quantity 1 1	Rear Door LH / 00) Rear Door Moulding LH / (UT)		\$ 960.00 150.00	
		9	\$ 1,110.00	
		Less 10%	\$ 111.00	
			\$ 999.00	
	Labour			
1	To cut-weld Locker Panel, Rear Fender, remove			
- 1	and re-fix damaged parts, straighten and realign affected areas.		\$ 750.00 600	

		<b>Total Amount</b>	\$ 2	699.00	
. 4	Check Water Seepage and rustproof affected areas		\$	150.00	30
3	To remove and re-fix Rear Door Mechanism. Check & test Wiper Motor and Centre Locking System		\$	100.00	
2	To spray affected areas		\$		
- 1				700.00	600

Kindly arrange your surveyor to survey my vehicle. We look forward to hear from you soon.a Thank you.

Yours Faithfully Mr Wong 81122116

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID: ehicle Details	3829B
ehicle No.:	SGK5681K
ehicle to be Exported:	No
tended Deregistration Date:	22 May 2019
ehicle Make:	NISSAN
ehicle Model:	SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DF
rimary Colour:	Grey
lanufacturing Year:	2016
ngine No.:	HR16989723B
hassis No.:	MNTBBAB17Z0027319
aximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$16,807.00
riginal Registration Date:	16 Jun 2016
rst Registration Date:	16 Jun 2016
ansfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: tended PARF Rebate Details	\$16,807.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	15 Jun 2026
ARF Rebate Amount: stended COE Rebate Details	\$12,605.00
OE Expiry Date:	15 Jun 2026
DE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
DE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$47,020.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$33,223.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$45,828.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 May 2019

OK

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 2:19 PM

To: sinhuplee@gmail.com
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Your Ref: SGK 5681K\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7836M AND SGK

5681K ON 06/05/2019 LKK REF CC6/AIG19009078/Ehb3

Attachments: BOLA SCENARIO 15.pdf; STATEMENT.pdf

Without Prejudice

Dear Mr Wong,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7836M AND SGK 5681K ON 06/05/2019

We refer to the subject matter.

Please be informed that our principal had further reviewed the matter and based on the available information at hand, our principal is in the view that our insured is not liable of this accident.

Our Insured Driver reported that he was within his lane when your client filtered lane without proper lookout resulted in this accident (please refer to the attached Insured statement).

In view of damage profile and accident scenario similar to BOLA 15, our principal is in view that our insured is not liable of this accident.

As such, we have our principal's instruction and that we are unable to look into your client's claim.

We will now close the matter in our end.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Chan, Kian-Meng < Kianmeng.Chan1@aig.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 2:06 PM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: 1448672290SG ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7836M AND

SGK 5681K ON 06/05/2019 LKK REF CC6/AIG19009078/Ehb3

Dear Vic.

Kindly proceed to reject claim; in view of damage patterns and accident scenario is similar to BOLA 15.

Best regards, Chan Kian Meng AIG Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1678

KianMeng.Chan1@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Saturday, August 10, 2019 2:23 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Your Ref: 1448672290SG\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7836M AND SGK 5681K ON

06/05/2019 LKK REF CC6/AIG19009078/Ehb3

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Your Ref: 1448672290SG

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19009078/Ehb3

Dear Kian Meng,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SMH 7836M AND SGK 5681K ON 06/05/2019

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported by both drivers that TP vehicle filtered lane when the accident happened. Please see below TP driver's statement.

dent Location: West (nest Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (nest )  one filtering to the 3rd rightwost  of and when Efiltering to the	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	The state of the s
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	
dent Location: West (cost Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (cost highway to the 3rd rightwost of the 3rd rightwost	25.5
dent Location: West (nest Highway (near dent Date: 060519  - Brief Details Of A  was driving on what (nest )  one filtering to the 3rd rightwost  of and when Efiltering to the	de No (A): 36K56K1K
- Brief Details Of A  i was driving on what Coast  one filtering to the 3rd rightnesst  lft and when Efiltering to the	LA COST BOX/West 6
- Brief Details Of A  i was driving on what Coast  one filtering to the 3rd rightnesst  lft and when Efiltering to the	Time: 7-16 am (pm)
the filtering to the 3rd rightwost of and when & filtering to the	
It and whom & filtering to the	2-1 -lobt most
It and whom & filtering to the	10 may 2nd right
It and whom & filtering to the	Taractic and the second
L. L. L. COF COM H	r)mtmost tone
1011	.0
a diltering from the 2nd rightw	TRANSPI
rd rightmost lane.	TRANSPI
14 16 22	ost (are to the
	TRANSPI

In view TP changing lane and our Insured vehicle has the right of way, we would like to reject the TP claim.

For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please

immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj.Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authred	Status		
Main	13 May 2019 Edit Reg		22 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,800.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$1,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Car		
	tain	∏ R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	1	Show All	
M 301 1,43 A 34 A 40	FOLDER DE				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured: Main Claimant:		JET, ID: S734	TD, Co. Reg. No.: 38298	201533046C					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGK5681K Date of Loss:   06/05/2019 07:00 - :59   (34 Months and 20 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man							(Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / 144	8672290SG		Policy/ Note N		ver (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SMH7836M			No. ant): 210047021	2100470214-02			
2000 V 8900	Sin Hup L	ee Service Co ()	(Q) Blk 1005 Bukit	Excess Merah Lane 2, #01-	Contract of the Contract of th	ne Industrial Estat	re. 159761 Buki	Merah - T	
Repairer:	6278-2482			un emancie et recei		West Production County County	P. S. P. D. B. C. C. S. A. S. S. C. C.	10.001.001.000	
Handling Insurer:		Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ngj		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (5G) -	Tel: 65-6419-3000					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tei: 62	56-3561 [Handi	d by CHEN TSUE	YEE] [Final R	pt due 03/06	/2019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Viev	v All   Compo	se Case Ma	
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View All   5	Search Tasks   C	reate New Task	Complet	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created O		

### Claim Documents

\*SGK5681K (1448672290SG)

[SMH7836M]

TP

CHAN YIN JET

May 6 2019 7:00AM

[TWINCAR LEASING PTE LTD]

Sin Hup Lee Service Co

U	Noad Documents U	oload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	10/08/19 14:11	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	10/08/19 14:11	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	V
3	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	W
4	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
6	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
10	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	8
11	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
17	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load JPG	8
25	10/08/19 14:11	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
26	10/08/19 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
27	10/08/19 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	10/08/19 14:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
Doc	umentation		1 per i	page V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1	Thumbnail	_
1	23/05/19 20:12	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	23/05/19 20:12	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	14/08/19 14:08	EMAIL FROM AIG	0	Load PDF	
4 No	14/08/19 14:25 Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	0	Load PDF Thumbnail	Deire
1	24/05/19 09:09	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Frint

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19009078/EHB3Q2

Date:

27/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SGK5681K

Insured Vehicle No:

SMH7836M

No: Date of Loss:

06/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 1448672290SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGK5681K

Make & Model:

NISSAN SYLPHY, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

HR16989723B

59830 km

Reg Date:

16/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MNTBBAB17Z0027319

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Continental 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 7 mm Continental 7 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	999.00	999.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,700.00	1,280.00	420.00	24.71
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,699.00	2,279.00	420.00	15.56
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,699.00	1,800.00	899.00	33.31
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/05/2019

Date Inspected:

22/05/2019 Inspected At:

Sin Hup Lee Service Co (HQ)

Blk 1005 Bukit Merah Lane 2, #01-209 Alexandra Village Industrial Estate

Singapore 159761

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR LH	Dented	960.00 FL	*960.00 FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR MOULDING LH	Cut	150.00 FL	*150.00 FL
=Fra	inchise	part. L=Listiter	nDisc.		ELLINGS-LOSSOF S	F21272000000
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,110.00	1,110.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)		111.00	111.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	999.00	999.00
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO CUT -WELD LOCKER PANEL ,REAR FENDER ,REMOVE AND RE-FIX DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS	New	750.00	600.00
2	TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	700.00	600.00
3	TO REMOVE AND RE-FIX REAR DOOR MECHANISM .CHECK & TEST WIPER MOTOR AND CENTRE LOCKING SYSTEM	New	100.00	50.00
4	CHECK WATER SEEPAGE AND RUSTPROOF AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	30.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		1,700.00	1,280.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >